
Monday, September 1, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025
Monday, December 22, 2025 to Friday, January 2, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, March 16 to Friday, March 20, 2026
Friday, April 3, 2026
Monday, April 6, 2026
Monday, May 18, 2026

Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Friday, September 19, 2025
Friday, October 17, 2025
Thursday, November 13, 2025
Friday, November 14, 2025
Friday, January 16, 2026

Term 2 Begins Friday, February 6, 2026
Thursday, February 12, 2026
Friday, February 27, 2026
Friday, June 5, 2026
Thursday, June 25, 2026
Friday, June 26, 2026

SECONDARY SCHOOLS
Classes Commence Tuesday, September 2, 2025
P. A. Day
P. A. Day
Parent Teacher Interviews
P. A. Day
Semester One Examinations/Evaluations
P. A. Day
Semester 2 Begins
P. A. Day
Parent Teacher Interviews
P. A. Day
Last Day of Regular Classes
Semester Two Examinations/Evaluations
P. A. Day

Revised 2025-07-30

HOLIDAYS
Labour Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Break

GECDSB SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2025-2026
The topics and themes for the Professional Activity Days are to be determined based on Ministry directives.

Family Day
March Break
Easter Break - Good Friday
Easter Break - Easter Monday
Victoria Day
ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Classes Commence
P. A. Day
P. A. Day

P. A. Day
Parent Teacher Interviews

Friday, September 19, 2025

P. A. Day

P. A. Day
P. A. Day
Last Day of Regular Classes
P. A. Day

Parent Teacher Interviews

Friday, October 17, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025
Friday, January 23 to Thursday, January 29, 2026
Friday, January 30, 2026
Monday, February 2, 2026

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Friday, February 27, 2026

Friday, April 24, 2026
Thursday, June 18, 2026
Friday, June 19 to Thursday, June 25, 2026
Friday, June 26, 2026

Wednesday, April 29, 2026


	Table 1

